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SPECIALTY 
FITTINGS

PVC VALVE TO RESTRAIN BACKWATER 

BACKFLOW PREVENTER VALVE

Following the custom of spearheading numerous inventive products, the Astral Pipes has come up with one more value-added product 
'Backflow Preventer Valve'. The Backflow preventer valve is typically used to shield private underground seepage frameworks and for 
flooding protection which is mainly caused by the public sewer system.

STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS
EN 13564

NEGATIVE PRESSURE ELIMINATOR FOR UNRESTRICTED SEWAGE SYSTEM

AIR ADMITTANCE VALVE

Astral Air Admittance Valves respond to the negative air pressure created in a sewage system when sanitary facilities are used. Sewage flow 
can produce negative pressure and then water is drawn out of the siphons. Air admittance valves help to provide air supply to the sewage 
system and thus compensate for negative air pressure. Astral Air Admittance Valves are manufactured with latest European standards and 
their working temperature range is from -20°c to +60°c.

HSN CODE:   84818090

STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS
EN:12380 and EN: ISO 3126

Size
(cm)

20.0

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
01

Product
Code

9-5000-200  13,743.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BACK FLOW
PREVENTION

VALVE

11.0
16.0

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
02
02

M1920111209
M1920111212

Size
(cm)

  1,214.00
 1,797.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BACK FLOW
PREVENTION

VALVE

HSN CODE:   39174000

76

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

01
01

Mast.
(Nos.)

10
10

Product
Code

HYPERAIR-32.63
HYPERAIR-70.110

3.2-6.3
7.5-11.0

DN
(cm)

 1,400.00
 2,500.00

Price (`)
per pc.

AIR ADMITTANCE 
VALVE

Item
Type

Mini
Maxi

Applicable pipe size(cm) HYPERAIR-3.2-6.3: 3.2, 4.0 & 5.0

Applicable pipe size(cm) HYPERAIR-7.0-11.0: 7.5, 9.0 & 11.0
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BASIN TRAP
Astral Pipes has come up with one more value-added product “Basin Trap”. The main objective of the trap is to retain water to prevent 
toxic gases containing foul smell, viruses and bacteria from entering the home via drain.

HSN CODE:   39174000

GULLY TRAP
Bottle Gully Traps are designed to prevent ingress of the foul smell produced in the sewers, drains, waste-pipes. It uses a removable 
inner sleeve (or central chamber) that creates a space between itself and the wall of the gully that the water is forced up to reach the 
outlet pipe. Bottle Gully Traps are ideal for rainwater and wastewater drainage network.

BASIN TRAP

40
U BEND 
L PIPES
PIPE
CUP
NUT
C WASHER
WASHER

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

M1720014904
M1720014504
M1720014604
M1720014704
M1720014804
M172007000
RM06900024
RM06900025 

Size
(mm)

 236.00
 27.00
 36.00
 24.50
 10.50
13.00
 16.50

 20.00

Price (`)
per pc.

HSN CODE:   39174000

BASIN TRAP

32

Product
Code

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)

1M1720014903

Size
(mm)

 184.00

Price (`)
per pc.

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M19201413116.0x11.0

Size
(cm)

996.00

Price (`)
per pc.

BOTTLE
GULLY TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M19201414720.0x16.0

Size
(cm)

 905.00

Price (`)
per pc.

GULLY TRAP

Std. Pkg.
(Nos.)
04

Product
Code

M19201544720.0x16.0x16.0

Size
(cm)

 1,149.00

Price (`)
per pc.

GULLY TRAP

HSN CODE:   39174000



PL_07.06.24
SC: PR09000023

THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE 
PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION
Authorised Distributor

Astral Limited
(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited)
CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134
Registered & Corporate Office: 
207/1, ‘Astral House’, B/h Rajpath Club,
off S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380059
Gujarat, India. Ph: +91 79 6621 2000   
Website: www.astralltd.com
Email: info@astralltd.com

Please get in touch with us between
10 AM to 6 PM between Monday to Friday 
and the last Saturday of the month.
We will remain closed on Public Holidays.

Terms And Conditions
1. PRICE: Price are Ex- _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 
2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual 
3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of

technical and commercial clear order 
5. WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing

defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard
guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any
other brand’s products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand

6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only

A consumer validated
Superbrand in piping 
category for 
consecutive 4 years

India's Most Trusted 
Pipe Brand based on 
TRA's Brand Trust 
Report for the 6th time

India's Most Desired 
Brand based on 
TRA's Brand Trust 
Report 2022

INDIA’S

MOST
TRUSTED

BRAND*
*Pipes Category. TRA  Brand Trust Report 2024

2024




