

INDIA'S NUMBER 1 PIPE BRAND

Price list with effect from 15th July, 2024



SPECIALTY FITTINGS



BACKFLOW PREVENTER VALVE

PVC VALVE TO RESTRAIN BACKWATER

Following the custom of spearheading numerous inventive products, the Astral Pipes has come up with one more value-added product 'Backflow Preventer Valve'. The Backflow preventer valve is typically used to shield private underground seepage frameworks and for flooding protection which is mainly caused by the public sewer system.

STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS

EN 13564

HSN CODE: 39174000

		BACK F PREVEN VALV	TION	ð		BACK FLOW PREVENTION VALVE		
Size (cm)	Product Code	Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Price (₹) per pc.	Size (cm)	Product Code	Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Price (₹) per pc.	
11.0	M1920111209	02	1,214.00	20.0	9-5000-200	01	13,743.00	
16.0	M1920111212	02	1,797.00					

AIR ADMITTANCE VALVE

NEGATIVE PRESSURE ELIMINATOR FOR UNRESTRICTED SEWAGE SYSTEM

Astral Air Admittance Valves respond to the negative air pressure created in a sewage system when sanitary facilities are used. Sewage flow can produce negative pressure and then water is drawn out of the siphons. Air admittance valves help to provide air supply to the sewage system and thus compensate for negative air pressure. Astral Air Admittance Valves are manufactured with latest European standards and their working temperature range is from -20° cto +60° c.

STANDARDS & SPECIFICATIONS

EN:12380 and EN: ISO 3126

HSN CODE: 84818090

			AIR ADMITTANCE VALVE						
DN (cm)	ltem Type	Product Code		Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Mast. (Nos.)	Price (₹) per pc.			
3.2-6.3	Mini	HYPERAIR-	32.63	01	10	1,400.00			
7.5-11.0	Maxi	HYPERAIR-	70.110	01	10	2,500.00			

Applicable pipe size(cm) HYPERAIR-3.2-6.3: 3.2, 4.0 & 5.0 Applicable pipe size(cm) HYPERAIR-7.0-11.0: 7.5, 9.0 & 11.0



BASIN TRAP

Astral Pipes has come up with one more value-added product "Basin Trap". The main objective of the trap is to retain water to prevent toxic gases containing foul smell, viruses and bacteria from entering the home via drain.

HSN CODE: 39174000

ŀ		BASIN TRAP			
Size (mm)	Product Code	Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Price (₹) per pc.		
40	M1720014904	1	236.00		
U BEND	M1720014504	1	27.00		
L PIPES	M1720014604	1	36.00		
PIPE	M1720014704	1	24.50		
CUP	M1720014804	1	10.50		
NUT	M172007000	1	13.00		
C WASHER	RM06900024	1	16.50		
WASHER	RM06900025	1	20.00		



GULLY TRAP

Bottle Gully Traps are designed to prevent ingress of the foul smell produced in the sewers, drains, waste-pipes. It uses a removable inner sleeve (or central chamber) that creates a space between itself and the wall of the gully that the water is forced up to reach the outlet pipe. Bottle Gully Traps are ideal for rainwater and wastewater drain age network.

HSN CODE: 39174000

-	8	BOTT GULLY 1				GULLY .	TRAP			GULLY TI	RAP
Size (cm)	Product Code	Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Price (₹) per pc.	Size (cm)	Product Code	Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Price (₹) per pc.	Size (cm)	Product Code	Std. Pkg. (Nos.)	Price (₹) per pc.
16.0x11.0	M192014131	04	996.00	20.0x16.0	M192014147	04	905.00	20.0x16.0x16.0	M192015447	04	1,149.00





A consumer validated Superbrand in piping category for consecutive 4 years



India's Most Trusted Pipe Brand based on **TRA's Brand Trust Report for the 6th time**



India's Most Desired Brand based on **TRA's Brand Trust Report** 2022

Astral Limited

(formerly known as Astral Poly Technik Limited) CIN NO: L25200GJ1996PLC029134 **Registered & Corporate Office:** 207/1, 'Astral House', B/h Rajpath Club, off S. G. Highway, Ahmedabad - 380059 Gujarat, India. Ph: +9179 6621 2000 Website: www.astralltd.com Email: info@astralltd.com



Terms And Conditions

- 1. PRICE: Price are Ex-
- 2. FREIGHT: Freight will be extra at actual 3. INSURANCE: Insurance will be extra at actual
- 4. DELIVERY: Within a week from the date of receipt of
- technical and commercial clear order 5. WARRANTY: Warranty is only applicable against the manufacturing defects and if all the products are installed as per our standard guidelines and usage. Also the warranty is not applicable if any other brand's products are used in combination with ASTRAL brand
- 6. All disputes are subject to jurisdiction of Ahmedabad only THE COMPANY HOLDS THE RIGHT TO REVISE THE

PRICE WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION **Authorised Distributor**